It’s amazing what a little
salt can do to enhance
your pool experience.
It’s as easy as 1–2–3: Pick your chlorine generator, then your Turbo Cell® and options.
Turbo Cells are sold separately.
HOW TO ORDER SALT CHLORINATION
SALT CHLORINATION SYSTEMS
S
A
N
I
T
I
Z
A
T
I
O
N
1. PICK YOUR CHLORINATOR
 Aqua Rite® Pro and Aqua Rite In-Ground Salt Chlorination
AQR-PRO-SD Aqua Rite Pro with Sense and Dispense®
AQR-PRO Aqua Rite Pro
AQR Aqua Rite
2. PICK YOUR TURBO CELL
 Aqua Rite Turbo Cells
T-CELL-15 40K gallons, 15-ft. cord, 3-year warranty
T-CELL-9* 25K gallons, 15-ft. cord, 3-year warranty
T-CELL-3* 15K gallons, 15-ft. cord, 3-year warranty
*New Turbo Cell minimum software requirements: Aqua Rite Pro 1.10, Aqua Rite 1.50.
3. PICK YOUR OPTION
 General Options
E-KIT Electrical Installation Kit
Chemistry Automation
AQL-CHEM* Chemistry Automation ORP and pH Sense, ORP Dispense
AQL-CHEM2* Chemistry Automation pH Dispense Solenoid Valve for CO2, 120V
AQL-CHEM2-240* Chemistry Automation pH Dispense Solenoid Valve for CO2, 240V
AQL-CHEM3-120* Chemistry Automation pH Dispense for Acid Feed, 120V
AQL-CHEM3-240* Chemistry Automation pH Dispense for Acid Feed, 240V
Remote Pool Management
AQ-CO-HOMENET** Aqua Connect® Home Network Device
AQL2-BASE-RF Wireless Antenna
Total System:  Pumps  I  Filters  I  Heating  I  Cleaners  I  Sanitization  I  Automation  I  Lighting  I  Safety  I  White Goods
Aqua Rite®
*Sense and Dispense chemistry automation options available only on Aqua Rite Pro.
**Aqua Connect remote pool management option available only on Aqua Rite Pro.
Aqua Trol® Above-Ground Salt Chlorination
AQ-TROL-RJ Aqua Trol, return jet, straight blade
AQ-TROL-RJ-TL Aqua Trol, return jet, twist lock
AQ-TROL-HP Aqua Trol, hose/pipe, straight blade
AQ-TROL-HP-TL Aqua Trol, hose/pipe, twist lock
Hayward, Goldline, Total Pool Chemistry, Sense and Dispense, Turbo Cell,
Aqua Rite, Aqua Trol, Aqua Connect and Pick N’ Mix are registered
trademarks of Hayward Industries, Inc. © 2012 Hayward Industries, Inc. LITAQRBR12
To take a closer look at Automation, Sanitization, or other Hayward products, go to
www.hayward.com or call 1-888-HAYWARD.
620 Div is ion Street   I    E l izabeth, NJ 07201
Forget about mixing, measuring or messing around with liquid or tablet chlorine. Say
goodbye to red eyes, itchy skin and heavy chemical odors. Now there’s an easier, more
effi cient and cost-effective way to satisfy 100% of your pool and spa sanitization needs and
enjoy water that’s always clean, clear and luxuriously soft. More Hayward® salt chlorination
systems have been installed than those of any two other manufacturers combined.
Hayward knows salt chlorination, and people trust Hayward.
TOTAL POOL CHEMISTRY®
Sense and Dispense®
What if your pool could self-adjust, automatically test its own chemistry,